
Tacking Point SLSC Nippers Calendar 2025/2026 (V1)        

Please note this calendar is subject to change, please check back on the website for updates 
Sat 6 Sep 
12 - 3pm 

& 

Sun 14 Sep 
9 - 12md 

 

Preliminary (pool) 
Evaluations  

 
(Town Pool) 

Sun 21 Sep 
 

Ocean 
Proficiencies 

 
Other Times TBA 

(Location and 
dates pending 

conditions) 

 

Sun 12 Oct 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
No Points 

 
 
 
 
 

U14 Beach Set-up 
and pack up 

Sun 18 Oct 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U13 Beach  Set-up 
and pack up 

Sat/Sun  
25/26 Oct 

 
1st Branch Carnival 

Venue TBA 
 
 
 
 

 
 

U8 & above 

 

Sun 2 Nov  
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

 
Possible Fun Day to 
watch World Ocean 

Series @ Bonny 
Hills, Rainbow 

Beach, details TBA 
 

U12 Beach  Set-up 
and pack up 

Sun 9 Nov 
 

 

Club Champs 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
U11 Beach  Set-up 

and pack up 

Sat/Sun  
15/16 Nov 

 
1st Branch Carnival 

Venue TBA 

 
 
 
 
 

U8 & above 

Sun 23 Nov 
 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 

 
 
U10 Beach  Set-up 

and pack up 

         

Sun 30 Nov 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
Interbranch 

Carnival (Avoca) 
 
 
 

U9 Beach  Set-up 
and pack up 

Sun 7 Dec 
 

Club Day   
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse 
Beach) 

 
 
 
 

U8 Beach Set-up 
and pack up 

 
 

Sat 13th 
December 

 
3pm 

 
Twilight Teams 

Carnival 
 

Tacking Point Surf 
Club 

Sun 14 Dec 
 

Club Champs  

 
 

Sat 13th Twilight 
Teams carnival 

 
 
 

U8 & above 

Sun 21 Dec 
 

Club (no points) 
Day  

Xmas Fun Day 
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 

U7 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 28 Dec 

 
CHRISTMAS 

BREAK 

Sun 4 Jan 
 

CHRISTMAS 
BREAK 

Sun 11 Jan 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 
 
 

U6 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 18 Jan 
 

Club Champs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U14 Beach Set-up & 
Packup 

         

Fri/Sat/Sun  
23/24/25 Jan 

 
Country Champs 

(South West 
Rocks) 

 
 
 
 

U8 & above 

Sun 1 Feb 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse 
Beach) 

 
 
 

U13 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 8 Feb 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
Club Champs  
back-up day 

 
 

U12 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 15 Feb 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 
 

U11 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 22 Feb 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
(State Titles 19-

26th) 
 
 

U10 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 1 Mar 
 

Club Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 
 
 
 

U9 Beach Set-up & 
Packup 

Sat/Sun  
7/8 Mar 

 
Branch Carnival 

Venue TBA 
 
 
 
 

U8 & above 

Sun 15 Mar 
 

Club Day 
 

Backup day for 
Club Champs or 
Branch Carnival 

 
 

U8 Beach Set-up 
& Packup 

Sun 22 Mar 
 

Fun Day  
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 
 

U14s Graduation and 
Presentations 

 
Aussies (North Kirra) 

KEY: 
        

POOL 

PROFICIENCIES 
PRE-SEASON CLUB DAYS 

CLUB MEETS 

(TBA) 

 

CARNIVALS 
CLUB 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

  

 
 

 


